LSL-5 Series SPORTS LIGHT
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiifffiiicccaaatttiiiooonnnsss aaannnddd dddiiimmmeeennnsssiiiooonnnsss sssuuubbbjjjeeecccttt tttooo ccchhhaaannngggeee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnnoootttiiiccceee...
KEY FEATURES
*See Page 2 for All Dimensions Diagrams.
*See Page 3 for All Photometry Diagrams.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMENS, OPTICS & DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE 120-277V, 200-480V, 347-480V
WATTAGE 350W, 505W, 600W, 500W, 600W, 650W,
850W
COLOR TEMP 4000K, 5000K, 5700K Kelvins
OPERATING
TEMP -40℃ to 55℃ (-40℉ to 131℉)
HOUSING  Sealed die-cast Aluminum Alloy
LENS Polycarbonate
THD ≤20%
POWER
FACTOR ≥90%
CRI Ra70/Ra80/Ra90
LED
LIFESPAN 100,000-hour
DIMMING 1-10V Dimming
PROTECTION
IP65
Surge Suppression: max.20KV @120-
277V(.40KV @277-480V)
WARRANTY 10 Year Limited Warranty
• High Efficiency: Features superior high output, from 49,000 to 118,000
Lumens (133 lm/W to 146 lm/W). Estimated 100,000 hours of LED lifespan
based on standardized testing.
• Versatile Installation: Comes standard with trunnon Mounting bracket for
hassle-free installation. Optional 2 3/8'' tennon yoke adaptor.
• Robust and Durable: The housing is sealed against moisture and dust,
rated IP65. Includes built-in surge suppression to protect against electrical
spikes with max 20KV (210/277V,4KV on 277/480V)..
• Outdoor Applications: Ideal for General and security lighting for large areas
Port and rail centers, Airport apron, Interior or exterior sports
IP65
WET
Series Type
Size Wattage Voltage CCT NEMA Mounting Accessories
LSL-5
A = Small
35 = 350W
50 = 505W
60 = 600W
LV = 120-277V
MV = 200-480V¹
HV = 347-480V
S = 4000K
I = 5000K
C = 5700K
33 = 3Hx3V²
44 = 4Hx4V
55 = 5Hx5V³
66 = 6Hx6V³
TR = Trunnion Mount (Standard)
YM = Yoke Mount
C = Integrated Controls
GCS = Glare Control Shield
B = Large
50 = 500W
65 = 650W¹
85 = 850W
60 = 600W
Notes:
¹ 650W only suitable for 200-480V input.